Great Expectations!
Early Learning Center
Rate Schedule
Effective July 1, 2022

Infants
Full Time only, 5 Days ‘ $204.00
One Year Olds
Full Time Part Time
Days Regular Discount
5 $197.00 $177.30 No Part Time
Two Year Olds
Full Time Part Time
Days Regular Discount
5 $188.00 $169.20 No Part Time
Pre-School (3 -5 Year Olds)
Full Time Part Time
Days Regular Discount Regular Discount
5 $184.00 $165.60 $133.00 $119.70
4 $158.00 $142.20 $118.00 $106.20
3 $130.00 $117.00 $101.00 $90.90
2 $104.00 $93.60 $83.00 $74.70

Pre-School Experience 8:00 to 12:00

Days Rate
5 $116.00
4 $105.00
3 $83.00
2 $61.00

*Discount pertains only to siblings




